
Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Equipment for Physician and Hospital 2 .............................................................................................................. 
Instrument Trays 37 .................................................................................................................................................. 
Jars made of Glass and Stainless Steel 43 ........................................................................................................... 



Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 2

Equipment for Physician and Hospital

Eye baths, CE
Item number:
40302  

 

made of plastic (SAN), 10 pieces in a plastic bag

Item No. Capacity Height Ø

40302010 approx. 25 ml approx. 37 mm approx. 42 mm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/eye-baths-ce/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/eye-baths-ce/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 3

Glass rods, both sides fused
Item number:
40320  

 

Clear glass, disposable, 100 pieces/pack

Item No. Length Ø

40320010 approx. 100 mm approx. 3-4 mm

» go to product (website)

Glass rods, with knob and spatula
Item number:
40321  

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-rods-both-sides-fused/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-rods-both-sides-fused/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-rods-with-knob-and-spatula/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 4

 

Clear glass, disposable, 100 pieces/pack

Item No. Length Ø

40321010 approx. 100 mm approx. 3-4 mm

» go to product (website)

Dropping pipettes, with straight end
Item number:
40326  

 

Clear glass, solid finish, without rubber teat, 50 pieces/pack
Suitable rubber teat: no. 42620010

Item No. Ø Length

40326010 approx. 7-8 mm approx. 80 mm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-rods-with-knob-and-spatula/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/dropping-pipettes-with-straight-end/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/dropping-pipettes-with-straight-end/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 5

Dropping pipettes, with bulbous end
Item number:
40328  

 

Clear glass, solid finish, without rubber teat, 50 pieces/pack
Suitable rubber teat: no. 42620010

Item No. Ø Length

40328010 approx. 6-7 mm approx. 70 mm

» go to product (website)

Dropping pipettes with 2 extensions
Item number:

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/dropping-pipettes-with-bulbous-end/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/dropping-pipettes-with-bulbous-end/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/dropping-pipettes-with-2-extensions/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 6

40334  

 

according to DAB (German Pharmacopeia)

Item No. Total length

40334010 approx. 15 cm

» go to product (website)

Dropping pipettes with German inscription
Item number:
40335  

 

Normal 20 Tropfen = 1 gr

Item No. Length

40335010 approx. 85 mm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/dropping-pipettes-with-2-extensions/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/dropping-pipettes-with-german-inscription/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/dropping-pipettes-with-german-inscription/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 7

Dilators, CE
Item number:
41024  

 

made of glass

Item No. Upper Ø cone Cone length

41024001 approx. 20 mm approx. 70 mm

41024002 approx. 28 mm approx. 80 mm

41024003 approx. 32 mm approx. 80 mm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/dilators-ce/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/dilators-ce/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 8

Dappen glasses
Item number:
41041  

 

10 edges

Item No. Colour

41041004 green

41041008 crystal

41041012 rose

41041016 amber

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/dappen-glasses/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/dappen-glasses/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 9

Wire baskets, square
Item number:
41075  

 

Stainless steel

Item No. Dimensions

41075012 approx. 12 x 12 x 12 cm

41075014 approx. 14 x 14 x 14 cm

41075016 approx. 16 x 16 x 16 cm

41075020 approx. 20 x 20 x 20 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/wire-baskets-square/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/wire-baskets-square/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 10

Medicine cups, CE
Item number:
41102  

 

made of polypropylene, disposable, approximate scale,
capacity approx. 30 ml, smallest packing unit 80 pieces

Item No. Capacity Colour

41102001 approx. 30 ml colourless

41102002 approx. 30 ml blue

41102003 approx. 30 ml red

41102004 approx. 30 ml yellow

41102005 approx. 30 ml green

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/medicine-cups-ce/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/medicine-cups-ce/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 11

Covers, CE
Item number:
41102  

 

for medicine cups no. 41102...,
500 pieces in bag, 4000 pieces in carton

Item No. Colour

41102015 white

» go to product (website)

Medicine dispensers
Item number:

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/covers-ce/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/covers-ce/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/medicine-dispensers/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 12

41103  

 

with print in German: Morgen - Mittag - Abend - Nacht (Morning - Noon - Evening - Night), with sliding cover
made of clear plastic
Packing: 200 pieces

Item No. Colour

41103010 white

» go to product (website)

Medicine tray made of polystyrene
Item number:
41104  

 

White, for 19 medicine cups no. 41102001 and 19 medicine dispensers no. 41103010 (without cups, without dispensers)

Item No. Dimensions (l x w x h)

41104010 approx. 340 x 440 x 15 mm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/medicine-dispensers/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/medicine-tray-made-of-polystyrene/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/medicine-tray-made-of-polystyrene/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 13

Medicine tray (without cups)
Item number:
41105  

 

consisting of white melamine tray, with Plexiglas® rack,
with area for inscription

Item No. Material Colour

41105010 Melamine white

» go to product (website)

Medicine spoons made of polypropylene
Item number:

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/medicine-tray-without-cups/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/medicine-tray-without-cups/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/medicine-spoons-made-of-polypropylene/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 14

41112  

 

with scale in German (1 Teelöffel = 1 teaspoon,
1 Esslöffel = 1 tablespoon)

Item No. Material Colour

41112010 Polypropylene white

» go to product (website)

Kidney dishes made of polypropylene
Item number:
41120  

 

White, sterilisable

Item No. Length

41120010 approx. 26 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/medicine-spoons-made-of-polypropylene/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/kidney-dishes-made-of-polypropylene/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/kidney-dishes-made-of-polypropylene/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 15

Kidney dishes made of stainless steel
Item number:
41130  

 

Sterilisable

Item No. Length

41130010 approx. 25 cm

» go to product (website)

Baby feeding bottles made of borosilicate glass 3.3, narrow neck
Item number:
41865  

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/kidney-dishes-made-of-stainless-steel/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/kidney-dishes-made-of-stainless-steel/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/baby-feeding-bottles-made-of-borosilicate-glass-3-3-narrow-neck/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 16

 

with scale

Item No. Neck inside Ø Capacity

41865010 approx. 20 mm approx. 250 ml

» go to product (website)

Baby feeding bottles, wide neck
Item number:
41866  

 

- with graduation from 20 to 200 ml (guideline scale)
- blue graduated
- flat bottom
- strong rolled rim

Item No. Material Capacity Neck inside Ø

41866010 Borosilcate glass 3.3 env. 250ml env. 30mm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/baby-feeding-bottles-made-of-borosilicate-glass-3-3-narrow-neck/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/baby-feeding-bottles-wide-neck/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/baby-feeding-bottles-wide-neck/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 17

Nameplate holder
Item number:
42325  

 

made of Plexiglas®, for hospital bed

Item No. Length Ø

42325010 approx. 11 cm approx. 3.5 cm

» go to product (website)

Notepad for nameplate holder
Item number:
42325  

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/nameplate-holder/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/nameplate-holder/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/notepad-for-nameplate-holder/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 18

 

for nameplate holder Item No. 42325010

Item No. Version

42325020 25 sheets

» go to product (website)

Sand glasses (hourglasses)
Item number:
42871  

 

in nickel-plated metal case

Item No.

42871010 ¼ Min

42871020 ½ Min

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/notepad-for-nameplate-holder/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/sand-glasses-hourglasses/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/sand-glasses-hourglasses/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 19

Sand glasses (hourglasses) with clip
Item number:
42872  

 

in nickel-plated metal case

Item No.

42872010 ¼ Min

42872020 ½ Min

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/sand-glasses-hourglasses-with-clip/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/sand-glasses-hourglasses-with-clip/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/massage-balls-with-spiky-sensory-points/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 20

Massage balls with spiky sensory points
Item number:
42882  

 

made of flexible PVC, free of cadmium

Item No. Ø Colour

42882008 approx. 5.5 cm orange

42882016 approx. 7 cm green

42882024 approx. 8 cm yellow

42882032 approx. 9 cm red

42882040 approx. 10 cm blue

» go to product (website)

Massage balls with spiky sensory points, transparent blue
Item number:
42883  

 

made of flexible PVC, free of cadmium

Item No. Ø

42883006 6 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/massage-balls-with-spiky-sensory-points/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/massage-balls-with-spiky-sensory-points-transparent-blue/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/massage-balls-with-spiky-sensory-points-transparent-blue/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 21

Specula, CE
Item number:
43017  

 

made of clear glass, length approx. 15.5 cm

Item No. Ø Length

43017001 22-24 mm approx. 15.5 cm

43017002 28-30 mm approx. 15.5 cm

43017003 34-36 mm approx. 15.5 cm

43017004 41-43 mm approx. 15.5 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/specula-ce/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/specula-ce/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 22

Sputum cups
Item number:
43112  

 

made of polypropylene, with removable hinged lid and funnel inset,
individually packed

Item No. Capacity Colour

43112010 approx. 410 ml white

» go to product (website)

Bedpans made of polypropylene
Item number:

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/sputum-cups/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/sputum-cups/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/bedpans-made-of-polypropylene/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 23

43150  

 

with cover, ivory-coloured, sterilisable up to +130 °C/+266 °F

Item No. sterilisable up to Ø

43150010 +130 °C/+266 °F approx. 32 cm

» go to product (website)

Bedpans made of stainless steel
Item number:
43155  

 

with knob lid, sterilisable

Item No. Ø

43155010 approx. 31 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/bedpans-made-of-polypropylene/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/bedpans-made-of-stainless-steel/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/bedpans-made-of-stainless-steel/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 24

Feeding cups
Item number:
44010  

 

made of polypropylene, with approximate scale, without cover

Item No. Capacity

44010010 approx. 250 ml

» go to product (website)

Feeding cup covers
Item number:
44011  

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/feeding-cups/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/feeding-cups/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/feeding-cup-covers/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 25

 

made of polypropylene, suitable for feeding cups no. 44010010

Item No. Dimensions opening Opening

44011004 approx. 4 mm round

44011012 approx. 12 mm round

» go to product (website)

Tubes made of clear glass, bent
Item number:
44020  

 

Item No. Length

44020010 20.5 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/feeding-cup-covers/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/tubes-made-of-clear-glass-bent/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/tubes-made-of-clear-glass-bent/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 26

Drinking straws
Item number:
44030  

 

brosilicate glass, straight, fused rim

Item No. Dimensions Box Material Inside Ø

44030015 150 x 9mm 200pieces borosilicate glass 3.3 approx. 6mm

44030020 200 x 9mm 200pieces borosilicate glass 3.3 approx. 6mm

44030023 230 x 9mm 200pieces borosilicate glass 3.3 approx. 6mm

44030115 150 x 9mm 6pieces borosilicate glass 3.3 approx. 6mm

44030120 200 x 9 6pieces borosilicate glass 3.3 approx. 6mm

44030123 230 x 9mm 6pieces borosilicate glass 3.3 approx. 6mm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/drinking-straws/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/drinking-straws/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 27

brushes for drinking straws
Item number:
44035  

 

Item No. Box Dimensions

44035010 1pieces 250 x 60 x 10mm

44035020 1pieces 350 x 60 x 10mm

» go to product (website)

Protective paper for treatment couch
Item number:
44085  

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/brushes-for-drinking-straws/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/brushes-for-drinking-straws/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/protective-paper-for-treatment-couch/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 28

 

White, 2 layers, perforated 38 cm, 100% cellulose

Item No. perforated Dimensions

44085001 38 cm 39 cm x 50 m

44085002 38 cm 50 cm x 50 m

44085003 38 cm 55 cm x 50 m

44085004 38 cm 59 cm x 50 m

» go to product (website)

Urinals made of polyethylene (LDPE) with cover
Item number:
44090  

 

Approximate scale, for men

Item No. Capacity

44090010 1000 ml

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/protective-paper-for-treatment-couch/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/urinals-made-of-polyethylene-ldpe-with-cover/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/urinals-made-of-polyethylene-ldpe-with-cover/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 29

Urinals made of polycarbonate with cover
Item number:
44092  

 

Transparent, approximate scale, sterilisable, for men

Item No. Capacity Resistant to steam sterilisation Hot air

44092010 1000 ml max. +125 °C/+257 °F max. +135 °C/+275 °F

» go to product (website)

Urinals made of polyethylene
Item number:
44104  

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/urinals-made-of-polycarbonate-with-cover/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/urinals-made-of-polycarbonate-with-cover/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/urinals-made-of-polyethylene/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 30

 

for women, natural-coloured, approximate scale, with cover,
heat-resistant up to +90 °C/+194 °F

Item No. Capacity

44104010 1000 ml

» go to product (website)

Brushes for urinals
Item number:
44106  

 

with wooden handle

Item No. Dimensions

44106010 approx. 470 x 160 x 70 mm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/urinals-made-of-polyethylene/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/brushes-for-urinals/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/brushes-for-urinals/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 31

Urinal supports made of wire
Item number:
44108  

 

with white plastic coating, with chain and cover,
for hanging on bed frame

Item No. for

44108010 1 urinal

» go to product (website)

Applicators for cotton, beech wood, unpointed
Item number:

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/urinal-supports-made-of-wire/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/urinal-supports-made-of-wire/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/applicators-for-cotton-beech-wood-unpointed/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 32

44300  

 

Round, in bundles of 100 pieces, without cotton

Item No. Length Ø

44300015 approx. 15 cm approx. 3 mm

44300020 approx. 20 cm approx. 3 mm

44300025 approx. 25 cm approx. 3 mm

44300030 approx. 30 cm approx. 3 mm

» go to product (website)

Applicators for cotton, beech wood, one end pointed
Item number:
44301  

 

Round, in bundles of 100 pieces, without cotton

Item No. Length Ø

44301015 approx. 15 cm approx. 3 mm

44301020 approx. 20 cm approx. 3 mm

44301035 approx. 35 cm approx. 3 mm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/applicators-for-cotton-beech-wood-unpointed/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/applicators-for-cotton-beech-wood-one-end-pointed/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/applicators-for-cotton-beech-wood-one-end-pointed/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 33

Cotton sticks with one cotton end
Item number:
44302  

 

100 pieces/pack

Item No. Length

44302010 approx. 15 cm

44302020 approx. 20 cm

44302030 approx. 23 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/cotton-sticks-with-one-cotton-end/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/cotton-sticks-with-one-cotton-end/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 34

Cotton sticks with one large cotton end
Item number:
44303  

 

50 pieces/pack, cotton end approx. 10 mm Ø

Item No. Cotton end Length

44303010 approx. 10 mm Ø approx. 20 cm

44303015 approx. 10 mm Ø approx. 15 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/cotton-sticks-with-one-large-cotton-end/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/cotton-sticks-with-one-large-cotton-end/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/wooden-tongue-depressors-ce/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 35

Wooden tongue depressors, CE
Item number:
44365  

 

Disposable, splinterproof, length approx. 15 cm, in boxes of 5000 pieces

Item No. Length Packing/box

44365020 approx. 15 cm in small boxes of 100 pieces

» go to product (website)

Face shield
Item number:
49075  

 

Areas of use:

- Orthopaedics
- General surgery
- Plastic surgery
- Brain surgery
- Urology
- Ambulance services
- Dentistry
- Laboratory
- Emergency clinics
- Blood collection centres etc.

Advantages:

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/wooden-tongue-depressors-ce/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/face-shield/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 36

- The face shield can be used together with operation goggles.
- The face shield completely covers the face and not only the eye region like e.g. operation goggles. This significantly
decreases the contamination risk.
- Every single mask is covered with a protective foil on both sides, in order to prevent scratches. Please remove both
protective foils before usage.
- The transparent shield is made of polycarbonate (PC) and can be autoclaved at 121 °C/249.8 °F up to 20 minutes if
required. The forehead band consists of non-allergenic nonwoven fabric. Both fastener buttons are made of non-
allergenic plastic in line with food package regulation.
- The high-absorptive layers in the forehead band absorb occurring sweat on the forehead or temples. This prevents a
possible contamination of sterile area through sweat beads.
- The face shield will not steam up if it is adjusted 1-2 centimetres away from the nose.
- Fixing method of the shield is with a cord, similar to all surgery masks. It can be individually adjusted for every user
thanks to a hook and loop fastener.
- The face shield is disposable, it will be disposed of after use. Therefore no contamination.
- The face shield is transparent and provides a wide angle of view.
- This face shield prevents direct breathing of cautery smoke in cases where cautery is used (cautery = electric device,
which stops bleedings and obturates wounds by the use of heat generation). Smoke comes up through the vaporising of
tissue. Cautery smoke risks are acute and chronic changes or irritations in the breathing system.

 

Item No. Headband Material Shield

49075010 with adjustable Velcro band Polycarbonate transparent

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/face-shield/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 37

Instrument Trays

Instrument trays made of glass, without cover
Item number:
42900  

 

Sterilisable in hot air up to +180 °C/+356 °F

Item No. Dimensions

42900001 approx. 12 x 6 x 4 cm

42900002 approx. 17 x 9 x 4.5 cm

42900003 approx. 20 x 10 x 5 cm

42900004 approx. 22 x 15 x 5.5 cm

42900005 approx. 27.5 x 15 x 6 cm

42900007 approx. 35 x 22 x 7 cm

42900010 approx. 20 x 10 x 10 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/instrument-trays-made-of-glass-without-cover/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/instrument-trays-made-of-glass-without-cover/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 38

Stainless steel covers
Item number:
42905  

 

with knob, for above glass trays, sterilisable in hot air up to
+180 °C/+356 °F

Item No. Dimensions

42905001 approx. 12 x 6 cm

42905002 approx. 17 x 9 cm

42905003 approx. 20 x 10 cm

42905004 approx. 22 x 15 cm

42905005 approx. 27.5 x 15 cm

42905007 approx. 35 x 22 cm

42905010 approx. 20 x 10 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/stainless-steel-covers/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/stainless-steel-covers/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 39

Stainless steel covers with knob, with foam pad and
weight (glass plate)
Item number:
42906  

 

Stainless steel covers with knob and weight: Sterilization in hot air upt to +180 °C/ +356 °F
Foam pad: Sterilization in steam autoclave up to 105 °C / 221 °F

Item No. Dimensions

42906001 approx. 12 x 6 cm

42906002 approx. 17 x 9 cm

42906003 approx. 20 x 10 cm

42906004 approx. 22 x 15 cm

42906005 approx. 27.5 x 15 cm

42906007 approx. 35 x 22 cm

42906010 approx. 20 x 10 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/stainless-steel-covers-with-knob-with-foam-pad-andweight-glass-plate/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/stainless-steel-covers-with-knob-with-foam-pad-andweight-glass-plate/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 40

Instrument trays made of glass with stainless steel cover
Item number:
42910  

 

Sterilisable in hot air up to +180 °C/+356 °F

Item No. Dimensions

42910001 approx. 12 x 6 x 4 cm

42910002 approx. 17 x 9 x 4.5 cm

42910003 approx. 20 x 10 x 5 cm

42910004 approx. 22 x 15 x 5.5 cm

42910005 approx. 27.5 x 15 x 6 cm

42910007 approx. 35 x 22 x 7 cm

42910010 approx. 20 x 10 x 10 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/instrument-trays-made-of-glass-with-stainless-steel-cover/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/instrument-trays-made-of-glass-with-stainless-steel-cover/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 41

Instrument trays made of glass with stainless steel cover
Item number:
42911  

 

Cover with knob, foam pad and weight (glass plate)

Instrument tray and cover with knob and weight: sterilisable in hot air up to +180 °C/ +356 °F
Foam pad: sterilization in steam autoclave up to 105 °C / 221 °F

Item No. Dimensions

42911001 approx. 12 x 6 x 4 cm

42911002 approx. 17 x 9 x 4.5 cm

42911003 approx. 20 x 10 x 5 cm

42911004 approx. 22 x 15 x 5.5 cm

42911005 approx. 27.5 x 15 x 6 cm

42911007 approx. 35 x 22 x 7 cm

42911010 approx. 20 x 10 x 10 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/instrument-trays-made-of-glass-with-stainless-steel-cover-2/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/instrument-trays-made-of-glass-with-stainless-steel-cover-2/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 42

Instrument trays made of stainless steel with stainless steel cover
Item number:
42915  

 

Sterilisable in hot air up to +180 °C/+356 °F

Item No. Dimensions

42915002 approx. 16 x 10 x 3 cm

42915003 approx. 20 x 10 x 5 cm

42915004 approx. 22 x 15 x 5.5 cm

42915005 approx. 26 x 15 x 5 cm

42915006 approx. 30 x 20 x 5 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/instrument-trays-made-of-stainless-steel-with-stainless-steel-cover/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/instrument-trays-made-of-stainless-steel-with-stainless-steel-cover/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 43

Jars made of Glass and Stainless Steel

Boxes made of glass
Item number:
41050  

 

Low form with notch, overlapping cover

Item No. Height Outside Ø

41050004 approx. 25 mm approx. 40 mm

41050005 approx. 30 mm approx. 50 mm

41050006 approx. 35 mm approx. 60 mm

41050008 approx. 40 mm approx. 80 mm

41050010 approx. 50 mm approx. 100 mm

41050012 approx. 60 mm approx. 120 mm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/boxes-made-of-glass/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/boxes-made-of-glass/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 44

Glass jars for dressing forceps
Item number:
41965  

 

including stainless steel cover with aperture

Item No. Height Outside Ø

41965012 approx. 12 cm approx. 8 cm

41965020 approx. 20 cm approx. 8 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-jars-for-dressing-forceps/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-jars-for-dressing-forceps/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/spare-stainless-steel-cover/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 45

Spare stainless steel cover
Item number:
41965  

 

for glass jars for dressing forceps no. 41965...

Item No. for tubes

41965001 approx. 8 cm Ø

» go to product (website)

Cotton dispenser (Delivery without cotton)
Item number:
44295  

 

Sterilisable, consisting of glass jar with cover made of stainless steel

Item No. Dimensions

44295010 approx. 10 x 10 cm Ø

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/spare-stainless-steel-cover/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/cotton-dispenser-delivery-without-cotton/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/cotton-dispenser-delivery-without-cotton/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 46

Glass jars
Item number:
44405  

 

for dressing material, cotton, clinical thermometers, forceps and other instruments, with base, without cover

Dimensions:

Item No. Dimensions

44405006 approx. 10 x 2.5 cm

44405012 approx. 10 x 5 cm

44405018 approx. 8 x 8 cm

44405024 approx. 10 x 10 cm

44405030 approx. 12 x 12 cm

44405036 approx. 15 x 15 cm

44405042 approx. 18 x 18 cm

44405048 approx. 21 x 21 cm

44405054 approx. 12 x 8 cm

44405060 approx. 20 x 8 cm

44405066 approx. 15 x 10 cm

44405072 approx. 20 x 10 cm

44405078 approx. 30 x 10 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-jars/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-jars/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 47

Glass covers
Item number:
44409  

 

with knob, for jars no. 44405...

Item No. Diameter

44409018 approx. 8 cm

44409024 approx. 10 cm

44409030 approx. 12 cm

44409036 approx. 15 cm

44409042 approx. 18 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-covers/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-covers/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 48

Glass jars
Item number:
44410  

 

Drop-on cover with knob

Dimensions:

Item No. Dimensions

44410018 approx. 8 x 8 cm

44410024 approx. 10 x 10 cm

44410030 approx. 12 x 12 cm

44410036 approx. 15 x 15 cm

44410042 approx. 18 x 18 cm

44410054 approx. 12 x 8 cm

44410060 approx. 20 x 8 cm

44410066 approx. 15 x 10 cm

44410072 approx. 20 x 10 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-jars-2/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-jars-2/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 49

Covers made of stainless steel
Item number:
44411  

 

with knob, for jars no. 44405...

Item No. Diameter

44411018 approx. 8 cm

44411024 approx. 10 cm

44411030 approx. 12 cm

44411036 approx. 15 cm

44411048 approx. 21cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/covers-made-of-stainless-steel/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/covers-made-of-stainless-steel/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 50

Glass jars with covers made of stainless steel
Item number:
44415  

 

Cover with knob

Item No. Dimensions

44415018 approx. 8 x 8 cm

44415024 approx. 10 x 10 cm

44415030 approx. 12 x 12 cm

44415036 approx. 15 x 15 cm

44415048 approx. 21 x 21 cm

44415054 approx. 12 x 8 cm

44415060 approx. 20 x 8 cm

44415066 approx. 15 x 10 cm

44415072 approx. 20 x 10 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-jars-with-covers-made-of-stainless-steel/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-jars-with-covers-made-of-stainless-steel/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 51

Glass jars with cover made of stainless steel with weight
Item number:
44416  

 

Cover with foam pad and weight (glass plate)

Item No. Dimensions

44416018 approx. 8 x 8 cm

44416024 approx. 10 x 10 cm

44416030 approx. 12 x 12 cm

44416036 approx. 15 x 15 cm

44416054 approx. 12 x 8 cm

44416060 approx. 20 x 8 cm

44416066 approx. 15 x 10 cm

44416072 approx. 20 x 10 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-jars-with-cover-made-of-stainless-steel-with-weight/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/glass-jars-with-cover-made-of-stainless-steel-with-weight/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 52

Jars of stainless steel with cover with knob
Item number:
44420  

 

Item No. Dimensions

44420018 approx. 8.5 x 8.5 cm

44420024 approx. 10 x 10 cm

44420030 approx. 12 x 12 cm

44420036 approx. 15 x 15 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/jars-of-stainless-steel-with-cover-with-knob/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/jars-of-stainless-steel-with-cover-with-knob/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 53

Thermometer jars of stainless steel
Item number:
44440  

 

with base, without cover

Item No. Dimensions

44440007 approx. 9 x 3 cm

44440014 approx. 10 x 5 cm

44440021 approx. 13 x 5 cm

44440028 approx. 17.5 x 5 cm

44440035 approx. 13 x 8.5 cm

44440042 approx. 18 x 8.5 cm

» go to product (website)

https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/thermometer-jars-of-stainless-steel/
https://www.assistent.eu/en/product/thermometer-jars-of-stainless-steel/


Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 54

Index

A
Applicators for cotton, beech wood, one end pointed  31
Applicators for cotton, beech wood, unpointed  30

B
Baby feeding bottles made of borosilicate glass 3.3, narrow neck  14
Baby feeding bottles, wide neck  15
Bedpans made of polypropylene  21
Bedpans made of stainless steel  22
Boxes made of glass  42
brushes for drinking straws  26
Brushes for urinals  29

C
Cotton dispenser (Delivery without cotton)  44
Cotton sticks with one cotton end  32
Cotton sticks with one large cotton end  33
Covers made of stainless steel  48
Covers, CE  10

D
Dappen glasses  7
Dilators, CE  6
Drinking straws  25
Dropping pipettes with 2 extensions  4
Dropping pipettes with German inscription  5
Dropping pipettes, with bulbous end  4
Dropping pipettes, with straight end  3

E
Eye baths, CE  1

F
Face shield  34
Feeding cup covers  23



Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 55

Feeding cups  23

G
Glass covers  46
Glass jars  45, 47
Glass jars for dressing forceps  43
Glass jars with cover made of stainless steel with weight  50
Glass jars with covers made of stainless steel  49
Glass rods, both sides fused  2
Glass rods, with knob and spatula  2

I
Instrument trays made of glass with stainless steel cover  39, 40
Instrument trays made of glass, without cover  36
Instrument trays made of stainless steel with stainless steel cover  41

J
Jars of stainless steel with cover with knob  51

K
Kidney dishes made of polypropylene  13
Kidney dishes made of stainless steel  14

M
Massage balls with spiky sensory points  18
Massage balls with spiky sensory points, transparent blue  19
Medicine cups, CE  9
Medicine dispensers  10
Medicine spoons made of polypropylene  12
Medicine tray (without cups)  12
Medicine tray made of polystyrene  11

N
Nameplate holder  16
Notepad for nameplate holder  16

P
Protective paper for treatment couch  26



Hecht Glaswarenfabrik
Experts for laboratory glassware and devices

Page: 56

S
Sand glasses (hourglasses)  17
Sand glasses (hourglasses) with clip  18
Spare stainless steel cover  43
Specula, CE  20
Sputum cups  21
Stainless steel covers  37
Stainless steel covers with knob, with foam pad and

weight (glass plate)  38

T
Thermometer jars of stainless steel  52
Tubes made of clear glass, bent  24

U
Urinal supports made of wire  30
Urinals made of polycarbonate with cover  28
Urinals made of polyethylene  28
Urinals made of polyethylene (LDPE) with cover  27

W
Wire baskets, square  8
Wooden tongue depressors, CE  33


